THE MINISTRY OF CARING JNC.

Sacred Heart Administration
903 North Madison Street ® Wilmington, Delaware 19801-1439

Anthea Piscarik Phone: (302) 888-1420
Grant Development Supervisor Fax: (302) 594-9450
www.ministryofcaring.org apiscarik@ministryofcaring.org
Dedicated to providing STEHM, Inc.
a safe, supportive Motel Ministry
environment to women
and children in need Martha House | & 1|
Transitional Homes

Térr] Morrlp

Email office@stehm.org

P.O. Box 2617 e Wilmington, DE 19805-0617

Ph 302.655.5568 » Fax 302.655.6461 « STEHM.org

NHS FRESH START

3023 FRANKFORD AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
215-427-2096

215-427-273 | (FAX)

HUMAN SERVICES 267-228-8057 (CELL)

JEFFREY PITTNER

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
JPittner@nhsonline.org | www.nhsonline.org

507 Philadelphia Pike
Wilmington, DE 19809-2154

child
Deianna Jason, MS

Director
Domestic Violence Services

Main Phone: (302) 762-8989 Domestic Violence
Fax: (302) 762-8987 Hotline
E-mail: djason@childinc.com 762-6110

NHS MIDATLANTIC
2 PENNS WAY
SUITE 405
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720
302.325.3540 EXT 203
302.325.3543 (FAX)
HUMAN SERVICES 610.639.4506 (CELL)

BETH CARACCIO

STATE DIRECTOR
BCARACCI@NHSONLINE.ORG | WWW.NHSONLINE.ORG

Alfredia Russ-Durant
Program Manager

DOVER INTERFAITH
MISSION FOR HOUSING

Aruss. dimh@gmail.com

cel  302-242-1917

684 Forest Street phone 302-736-3600

Dover, Delaware 19904

Catholic Charities Melinda A. Woolf, Msw

Sussex Services Manager

Diocese of Wilmington Casa San Franciseo Program Manager

127 Broad Street
P.O. Box 38
Milton, DE 19968
302-684-8694

Fax 302-684-2808
mwoolf@ccwilmorg

507 Philadelphia Pike
Wilmington, DE 19809-2177

child”

Timothy Brandau, Ph.D.

Executive Director

Main Phone: (302) 762-8989 Fax: (302) 762-8983
E-mail: tbrandau@childinc.com
www.childinc.com

VisionQuest

Ken Donovan
Director of Operations

Delaware State HomeQuest
1010 Concord Avenue, Suite 100
Wilmington, DE 19802
Wilmington Office: 302-661-1826
Wilmington Office fax: 302-661-2034

Email: ken.donovan@vq.com

DCHV "_ l '

Helping to End Veterans Homelessness
www.dchv.org

Lamar Dobbs

Housing and Life Skills Director
Ldobbs@dchv.org

Delaware Center for Homeless Veter:
302 Chestnut Avenue

Wilmington, DE 19809
Phone (302) 691-7411  Fax (302)




Catholic Charities Paula C. Savini
Community Relations Director
Diocese ufWilmingum

2601 W.4tf7 St.
wilmington, DE 19805
302-655-9624

Fax 302-655-9721
psavini@ccwilm.org

———————————————

Del Failing
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

People's Place

Helping people find their
path to growth and independence

Administrative Offices

1129 Airport Rd. ¢ Milford, DE 19963
(302) 422-8033 Ext. 175
Fax: (302) 422-8050

dfailing@peoplesplace2.com
www.peoplesplace2.com
47
£97461

CRISIS HOUSE

Emergency Shelter

| aoruff

J&Wé W Program Director
110 N. Railroad Ave. -

Georgetown, DE 19947

www.scchs.org
02.856.2246

iwoodruffl 10@comcast.net

Cherelyn Homlish, ACSW, LCSW, DVS
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR

People's Place

Helping people find their
path to growth and independence

Administrative Offices

1129 Airport Rd. - Milford, DE 19963
(302) 422-8033 Ext. 174
Fax: (302) 422-8050

chomlish@peoplesplace2.com
www.peoplesplace2.com

~510] P,

Ll 297461



